THE DATASHEET OF
PLED9S
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
2
PLED Open LED Protectors
Revision: July 08, 2010
©2010 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Cathode Bar to
Indicate Diode Direction
Part Numbering System
Packaging
Package Description Packaging Quantity Industry Standard
Q12 QFN 3x3 5000 EIA-481-1
S D O - 2 1 4 2500 EIA-481-1
PLED X Q12
TYPE
PLED: LED Protector
V
  6 Volts
  9 Volts
13 Volts
18 Volts
PACKAGE TYPE
Q12: 3.0x3.0mm QFN
S:  DO-214
DRM
8
PLED Open LED Protectors
Revision: July 08, 2010
©2010 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
PLED Series
PLED Series
DO-214 Embossed Carrier Reel Pack (RP)
Meets all EIA-481-1 Standards
0.472
(12.0) 0.36
(9.2)
0.315
(8.0)
0.157
(4.0)
0.49
(12.4)
0.512 (13.0) Arbor
Hole Dia.
12.99
(330.0)
Dimensions
are in inches
(and millimeters).
Direction of Feed
0.059 DIA
(1.5)
Cover tape